

ITEM NO.MM-1

COURT NO.3

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5252-5253 OF 2004

WEST BENGAL ROLLING MILLS ASSOCIATION

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for intervention and prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 11203-11210 of 2005

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 1848-1849 of 2004

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18607 of 2004

(With appln(s) for directions)

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 23793 of 2004

(With prayer for interim relief)

Civil Appeal NO. 2528 of 2004

(With prayer for interim relief)

Civil Appeal NO. 266-284 of 2004

(With office report)

AND WITH

Civil Appeal NO. 5251 of 2004

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 07/11/2005 These Appeals/petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr.P.H.Parekh,Adv.(Mentioned by)

For M/S P.H. Parekh & Co., Adv.

Mr. Abhijit Sengupta,Adv.

Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal, Adv.

2

Mr. Rahul Prasanna Dave, Adv.

Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.

Mr. V. Ramasubramanian, Adv.

Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

M/s.Khaitan & Co. ,Adv.

Mr. Ashok Kumar Gupta ,Adv

Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee ,Adv

Ms. Hemantika Wahi ,Adv

Mr. Rajesh Prasad Singh ,Adv

M/S Suresh A. Shroff & Co.

Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. R. Ayyam Perumal, Adv.

UPON mentioned by counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List these matters in the week commencing 12th December, 2005.

(G.V.Ramana)

Court Master

(Veera Verma)

Court Master

(Mentioned slip enclosed)